

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
WATERVLIET TOWNSHIP - HOT MIX ASPHALT					Bid 2022-049	
RECORD OF BIDS					BID DUE: 04/27/2022	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
156	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$18.50	\$2,886.00	\$7.00	\$1,092.00
216	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$35.00	\$7,560.00	\$36.00	\$7,776.00
410	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$31.00	\$12,710.00	\$36.00	\$14,760.00
4	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
1,998	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$7.31	\$14,605.38	\$7.00	\$13,986.00
5	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
238	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$78.50	\$18,683.00	\$111.00	\$26,418.00
2,897	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$78.50	\$227,414.50	\$111.00	\$321,567.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
3	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
TOTAL			\$329,508.88		\$421,399.00	